


Red Wines

La Tierra Rocosa Merlot £19.00
Chilie Glass 175ml £5.50
Offers good concentration and depth of fruit,
with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of
vanilla

Monte Lagares Rioja £21.95
Spain Glass 175ml £6.50
Polished and fruity in style, with redcurrant
and strawberry flavours. Overtones of subtle
spice and vanilla

Five Foot Track Shiraz £21.95
Australia

A pleasing balance between ripe fruit and
savoury, earthy notes. This wine is succulent
with lashings of bramble fruit
Bantry Bay Pinotage £24.95
South Africa

Firm and rounded with notes of mulberry
fruit on the palate, accompanied by hints of
earth, spice and tobacco.

Aires Andinos Malbec
Argentina

Black fruits of the forest and mocha notes
leap from the glass in this soft and supple
expression of Malbec

£25.95

Cotes du Rhone, Remy Ferbras £26.95
Rhone

This garrigue scented wine has succulent
notes of red and blackberry fruit with

warming hints of black pepper

Grati “G”Chianti
Italy

Full of vibrant cherry and strawberry fruit,
with violet undertones. A traditional and
rustic Chianti

£26.95

Ribero del Duero, El Quintanal £31.95
Spain

A full bodied, powerful red. This example

is brimming with stewed dark fruits and

integrated sweet spice

Fairhall Cliffs Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Intense red cherry and cassis in addition to
spice, earth, brambles and a touch of wood
smoke

£42.95



La Tierra Rocosa Sauvignon Blanc  £19.00
Chile Glass 175ml £5.50
Elegant and clean, this wine offers an
abundance of passion fruit, grapefruit and
lemon fruit flavours

Alfredini Garganega Pinot Grigio £21.95
Italy Glass 175ml £6.50
Light and refreshing. Faint hints of stone

fruit, joined by flavours of lemon, lime and a
honeyed edge

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc £21.95
South Africa

A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes
and subtle pineapple fruit, joined by striking
lemon and grapefruit flavours
Five Foot Track Chardonnay £21.95
Australia

This is a soft and rounded wine, with
characteristics of cooked apple and
underlying notes of vanilla

£23.95

Cuvée des Familles
Sauvignon-Viognier
South of France

A harmonious blend of invigorating Sauvignon
Blanc with the stone fruit character of
Viognier. Wonderfully balanced

Fathoms Sauvignon Blanc, £26.95
Marlborough

New Zealand

This wine springs from the glass, offering
plumes of gooseberry, mango, blackcurrant
leaf and elderflower
Morandé one to one £27.95
Gewurztraminer

Chile

Intense and full of flavours such as lychee,
orange blossom, melon and jasmine. While
rich this wine is balanced by the fresh
aromatic flavours

Penfolds Autumn Riesling £29.95
Australia

An ever-evolving sensorial experience —
Sweet poached pear and lemon curd are
balanced by Granny Smith apple purity

Chablis Cape St Martin
Burgundy

This wine is fresh and harmonious, with nicely
focused green fruit character and an elegant
mineral texture

£35.95

Sancerre Blanc, Berthier £45.00
Loire

Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry leap
from the glass, along with hints of lime, chalk

and flint



Rosé Wines

Marques de Calado Rosé £19.00
Spain

An intense pink wine with plenty of juicy
berry fruit. Strawberry and raspberry flavours
give this wine an expressive character

Two Birds, One Stone Rosé £21.95
French regions

A fantastic example of an off-dry, easy
drinking wine full of summer fruit flavours,

a dash of sweet spice with a hint of sweetness

Pinot Grigio Rosé Le Colline £23.95
di San Giorgio

Italy

Fresh apricot and peach on the nose; soft
floral flavours on the palate and a refreshing,
pleasantly smooth finish



Sparkling Wines and Champagne

Sparking Wines
Valento Spumante £19.95
Italy

From Sicily this is fresh and fruity. Italian fizz
at it’s best

Champagne
Paul Drouet Brut £45.00
Apple and brioche lead the way in this
medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity
style of Champagne

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial £69.00
A best known Champagne, the Brut Imperial
from Moét embodies their house style: crisp
and clean, this classic Champagne shows
citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours

Bollinger Rosé £80.00
Packed with strawberries, lily of the valley
and toasted wheat, with a sensual, silky



Gin

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten

Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Absolute
Belverdere
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Morgans Spice
Wray & Newton

Scotch/Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black
Bells

Famous Grouse
Drambuie

Single Malt
Johnnie Walker Black
12 Year old
Chivas Regal

12 Year old
Glenlivett

12 Year old
Glenfiddich

12 Year old
Whyte & Mackay
13 year old

Single
£3.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

£3.50
£3.50
£6.00
£6.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Double
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00

£10.00

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Brandy

Three Barrels
Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP

Aperitifs
Pimms
Pernod

Liqueurs
Southern Comfort
Achers Peach
Schnapps
Disaronno
Baileys

Malibu

Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Sambuca
Tequila Cuervo
Especial Silver
Tequila Cuervo
Especial Gold
Jagermeister
Cointreau

Mixers

Single
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£4.50
£4.50

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£1.50

Double

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£8.00
£8.00

£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00



Draught

Cobra Pint

Cobra Half Pint
Peroni Pint

Peroni Half Pint
Wimbledon Gold Pint
Wimbledon Gold 2/3

£5.50
£3.00
£6.00
£3.50
£6.00
£4.50

Bottled Beer

King Cobra 660ml

Cobra Light

Kingfisher 330ml

Corona 330ml

Becks 275ml

Kopperbergv 500ml

Wimbledon Tower Pale Ale 330ml

£15.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50



Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
J20

Water Still

Water Sparkling

Coffees
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso

Irish Coffee

Small
Large
Small
Large

Single
Double

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.00
£1.75
£3.25
£1.75
£3.25

£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£4.00
£6.00

Lassi

A traditional yoghurt based drink from Lahore

Salted Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Mango Lassi

Teas

English Tea
Masala Tea
Cardamom Tea
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Mint Tea

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50



