Drinks

La Tierra Rocosa Merlot

Chilie Glass 175ml £5.50 Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla

Monte Lagares Rioja

£21.95 Glass 175ml £6.50

Spain Glass 175ml £6.50 Polished and fruity in style, with redcurrant and strawberry flavours. Overtones of subtle spice and vanilla

Five Foot Track Shiraz

Australia

A pleasing balance between ripe fruit and savoury, earthy notes. This wine is succulent with lashings of bramble fruit

Bantry Bay Pinotage

£24.95

£21.95

South Africa

Firm and rounded with notes of mulberry fruit on the palate, accompanied by hints of earth, spice and tobacco.

Aires Andinos Malbec

£25.95

Argentina

Black fruits of the forest and mocha notes leap from the glass in this soft and supple expression of Malbec

Côtes du Rhône, Remy Ferbras £26.95 Rhône

This garrigue scented wine has succulent notes of red and blackberry fruit with warming hints of black pepper

Grati "G"Chianti

Italy

£19.00

Full of vibrant cherry and strawberry fruit, with violet undertones. A traditional and rustic Chianti

Ribero del Duero, El Quintanal £31.95 Spain

A full bodied, powerful red. This example is brimming with stewed dark fruits and integrated sweet spice

Fairhall Cliffs Pinot Noir

£42.95

£26.95

New Zealand

Intense red cherry and cassis in addition to spice, earth, brambles and a touch of wood smoke

La Tierra Rocosa Sauvignon Blanc £19.00 Chile Glass 175ml £5.50 Elegant and clean, this wine offers an abundance of passion fruit, grapefruit and lemon fruit flavours

Alfredini Garganega Pinot Grigio £21.95

Italy Glass 175ml £6.50 Light and refreshing. Faint hints of stone fruit, joined by flavours of lemon, lime and a honeyed edge

Bantry Bay Chenin Blanc

South Africa

A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple fruit, joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours

Five Foot Track Chardonnay

Australia

This is a soft and rounded wine, with characteristics of cooked apple and underlying notes of vanilla

Cuvée des Familles Sauvignon-Viognier

South of France

A harmonious blend of invigorating Sauvignon Blanc with the stone fruit character of Viognier. Wonderfully balanced

Fathoms Sauvignon Blanc,£26.95Marlborough

New Zealand

This wine springs from the glass, offering plumes of gooseberry, mango, blackcurrant leaf and elderflower

Morandé one to one Gewurztraminer

£27.95

Chile

£21.95

£21.95

Intense and full of flavours such as lychee, orange blossom, melon and jasmine. While rich this wine is balanced by the fresh aromatic flavours

Penfolds Autumn Riesling

Australia

An ever-evolving sensorial experience – Sweet poached pear and lemon curd are balanced by Granny Smith apple purity

Chablis Cape St Martin

£35.95

£29.95

Burgundy

This wine is fresh and harmonious, with nicely focused green fruit character and an elegant mineral texture

Sancerre Blanc, Berthier

£45.00

Loire

Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry leap from the glass, along with hints of lime, chalk and flint

Marques de Calado Rosé

Spain

An intense pink wine with plenty of juicy berry fruit. Strawberry and raspberry flavours give this wine an expressive character

£19.00

Two Birds, One Stone Rosé£21.95French regionsA fantastic example of an off-dry, easy
drinking wine full of summer fruit flavours,
a dash of sweet spice with a hint of sweetness

Pinot Grigio Rosé Le Colline£23.95di San Giorgio

Italy

Fresh apricot and peach on the nose; soft floral flavours on the palate and a refreshing, pleasantly smooth finish

Sparking Wines

Valento Spumante

£19.95

Italy From Sicily this is fresh and fruity. Italian fizz at it's best

Champagne

Paul Drouet Brut

£45.00

Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial £69.00 A best known Champagne, the Brut Imperial from Moët embodies their house style: crisp and clean, this classic Champagne shows citrus aromas and hints of biscuity flavours

Bollinger Rosé

£80.00

Packed with strawberries, lily of the valley and toasted wheat, with a sensual, silky

Spirits

Gin	Single	Double	Brandy	Single	Double
Gordons	£3.50	£6.00	Three Barrels	£4.50	£8.00
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	£8.00	Martell VS	£6.00	£10.00
Tanqueray	£5.00	£8.00	Remy Martin VSOP	£6.00	£10.00
Tanqueray Ten	£6.00	£10.00	Courvoisier VSOP	£6.00	£10.00
Vodka			Aperitifs		
Smirnoff Red	£3.50	£6.00	Pimms	£4.50	£8.00
Absolute	£3.50	£6.00	Pernod	£4.50	£8.00
Belverdere	£6.00	£10.00			
Grey Goose	£6.00	£10.00	Liqueurs		
			Southern Comfort	£4.00	£7.00
Rum			Achers Peach		
Bacardi	£3.50	£6.00	Schnapps	£4.00	£7.00
Captain Morgan	£3.50	£6.00	Disaronno	£4.00	£7.00
Morgans Spice	£3.50	£6.00	Baileys	£4.00	£7.00
Wray & Newton	£4.50	£8.00	Malibu	£4.00	£7.00
			Tia Maria	£4.00	£7.00
Scotch/Whiskey			Grand Marnier	£4.00	£7.00
Johnnie Walker Black	£3.50	£6.00	Sambuca	£4.00	
Bells	£3.50	£6.00	Tequila Cuervo	£4.00	
Famous Grouse	£3.50	£6.00	Especial Silver		
Drambuie	£4.50	£7.00	Tequila Cuervo	£4.00	
			Especial Gold		
Single Malt			Jagermeister	£4.00	
Johnnie Walker Black	£6.50	£10.00	Cointreau	£4.00	
12 Year old					
Chivas Regal	£6.00	£10.00	Mixers	£1.50	
12 Year old					
Glenlivett	£6.00	£10.00			
12 Year old					
Glenfiddich	£6.00	£10.00			
12 Year old		2.000			
Whyte & Mackay	£6.00	£10.00			
13 year old	20.00	2.0.00			
is year old					

Draught

Cobra Pint	£5.50
Cobra Half Pint	£3.00
Peroni Pint	£6.00
Peroni Half Pint	£3.50
Wimbledon Gold Pint	£6.00
Wimbledon Gold 2/3	£4.50

Bottled Beer

King Cobra 660ml	£15.00
Cobra Light	£4.00
Kingfisher 330ml	£4.00
Corona 330ml	£4.00
Becks 275ml	£4.00
Kopperbergv 500ml	£4.00
Wimbledon Tower Pale Ale 330ml	£4.50



Coke		£1.95
Diet Coke		£1.95
Lemonade		£1.95
Orange Juice		£1.95
Pineapple Juice		£1.95
Cranberry Juice		£1.95
J20		£2.00
Water Still	Small	£1.75
	Large	£3.25
Water Sparkling	Small	£1.75
	Large	£3.25

Lassi

om Lahore
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50

Hot Drinks

		Teas	
	£2.75		£2.00
	£3.00	Masala Tea	£2.50
	£3.00	Cardamom Tea	£2.50
Single	£2.50	Green Tea	£2.50
Double	£4.00	Jasmine Tea	£2.50
	£6.00	Mint Tea	£2.50
	0	£3.00 £3.00 Single £2.50 Double £4.00	£3.00 Masala Tea £3.00 Cardamom Tea Single £2.50 Green Tea Double £4.00 Jasmine Tea